
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes0 T: 97 97ROLSTONE M EE 106177 AA

0 T: 96 96OWEN C EE 126089 AA*
0 T: 95 95BLOOMFIELD P EE 21500 AA
0 T: 91 91BARR L EE 23506 AA
0 T: 91 91RUSSELL MG EE 44316 AA
0 T: 90 90HALL J EE 110112 AA
0 T: 87 87FARAM N EE 23454 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes0 T: 97 97TYLER R EE 103693 A

0 T: 94 94HIRONS J EE 118659 A
0 T: 94 94MITCHELL H EE 117811 A
0 T: 93 93COLLINS H EE 120798 A
0 T: 92 92COOK P EE 5051 A
0 T: 92 92HARRIS MR EE 39580 A
0 T: 91 91MEADOWS B EE 11003 A
0 T: 90 90FRAMMINGHAM T EE 101553 A
0 T: 90 90SNELL A EE 117867 A
0 T: 88 88WRIGHT AW EE 100 A
0 T: 86 86BOSWORTH C EE 121426 A
0 T: 86 86CONWAY M EE 86989 A

Yes0 T: 82 82WHITEHEAD RJ EE 244 A
0 T: 75 75MAGUIRE PA EE 50397 A
0 T: 46 46HUBBARD N EE 119011 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
0 T: 86 86TAYLOR A EE 118869 B
0 T: 79 79GASKIN P EE 118880 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
0 T: 83 83CLARK D EE 126983 C*
0 T: 83 83PAWLUSEK G EE 126840 C*

Yes0 T: 82 82MUTTOCK BK EE 9625 C
Yes0 T: 81 81OWEN G EE 126843 C*

0 T: 78 78MOULDING G EE 123498 C
0 T: 74 74TAYLOR J EE 127425 C*

Yes0 T: 67 67GREEN DC EE 121761 C
0 T: 34 34CLARK J EE 126984 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes0 T: 81 81OWEN G EE 126843 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
0 T: 93 93COLLINS H EE 120798 JNR
0 T: 86 86BOSWORTH C EE 121426 JNR
0 T: 74 74TAYLOR J EE 127425 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
0 T: 94 94HIRONS J EE 118659 LDY
0 T: 86 86CONWAY M EE 86989 LDY
0 T: 34 34CLARK J EE 126984 LDY

Scores Report
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Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes0 T: 97 97ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
Yes0 T: 97 97TYLER R EE 103693 SNR

0 T: 96 96OWEN C EE 126089 SNR
0 T: 94 94MITCHELL H EE 117811 SNR
0 T: 92 92COOK P EE 5051 SNR
0 T: 92 92HARRIS MR EE 39580 SNR
0 T: 91 91MEADOWS B EE 11003 SNR
0 T: 91 91RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR
0 T: 90 90FRAMMINGHAM T EE 101553 SNR
0 T: 90 90HALL J EE 110112 SNR
0 T: 90 90SNELL A EE 117867 SNR
0 T: 87 87FARAM N EE 23454 SNR
0 T: 86 86TAYLOR A EE 118869 SNR
0 T: 83 83CLARK D EE 126983 SNR
0 T: 83 83PAWLUSEK G EE 126840 SNR
0 T: 79 79GASKIN P EE 118880 SNR
0 T: 78 78MOULDING G EE 123498 SNR

Yes0 T: 67 67GREEN DC EE 121761 SNR
0 T: 46 46HUBBARD N EE 119011 SNR

Scores Report
100 SKEET DBL'S REG SKD
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
0 T: 95 95BLOOMFIELD P EE 21500 VET
0 T: 91 91BARR L EE 23506 VET
0 T: 88 88WRIGHT AW EE 100 VET
0 T: 86 86CONWAY M EE 86989 VET

Yes0 T: 82 82MUTTOCK BK EE 9625 VET
Yes0 T: 82 82WHITEHEAD RJ EE 244 VET

0 T: 75 75MAGUIRE PA EE 50397 VET
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